For indoor and outdoor applications, GE offers a multitude of
wattage options with a high light output.
LOW-COST OPERATION
• �For example, using only 26 watts of energy, save over $517
in energy costs over the rated life of the lamp versus a standard
120-watt halogen lamp based on $0.11 per kWh
• �Energy efficiency and long life mean fewer lamp replacements
versus standard incandescent and halogen light sources

Initial
Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Replacement
*Rated Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
PAR38 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
MED 12 90132 LED12DP38W827/25 120 6 5.1 850 4000 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63334 LED12DP38W927/25 120 6 5.3 820 3900 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
92971 LED12D38W3827/40 120 6 5.31 1050 2300 2700 81 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
92972 LED12D38W3830/25 120 6 5.31 1050 5500 3000 81 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92973 LED12D38WO3830/40 120 6 5.31 1050 2300 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
18 92950 LED18D38OW3827/25 120 6 5.12 1550 5800 2700 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92923 LED18D38W3927/25 120 6 5.31 1250 4900 2700 92 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92958 LED18D38OW3827/40 120 6 5.12 1550 3800 2700 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
92926 LED18D38W3927/40 120 6 5.12 1250 2900 2700 92 120W 25,000 Yes Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
92927 LED18D38W3930/15 120 6 5.32 1350 15000 3000 92 75W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 15° beam, White
92961 LED18D38W3830/15 120 6 5.12 1750 20000 3000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 15° beam, White
92963 LED18D38OW3830/25 120 6 5.12 1550 6000 3000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92933 LED18D38W3930/25 120 6 5.31 1350 5200 3000 92 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92967 LED18D38OW3830/40 120 6 5.12 1550 4000 3000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
92934 LED18D38W3930/40 120 6 5.12 1350 3200 3000 92 120W 25,000 Yes Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
85085 LED18D38OW3835/25 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 3500 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
87917 LED18D38OW3835/40 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 3500 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
93171 LED18D38OW3840/25 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 4000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
93172 LED18D38OW3840/40 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 4000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
65730 LED18D38OW3850/25 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 5000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
65731 LED18D38OW3850/40 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 5000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
32 75447 LED32DP38W830/15 120 6 5.12 3000 26,000 3000 82 250W 25,000 Yes Wet Coming in March
88801 LED32DP38W830/25 120 6 5.12 3000 13,000 3000 80 250W 25,000 Yes Wet Coming in March
88810 LED32DP38W830/40 120 6 5.12 3000 6,000 3000 80 250W 25,000 Yes Wet Coming in March